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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

F600
RACE 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:38

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 14:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:28.669 44.624 44.045
(80) IEHAB HALLAB 2 1:24.339 -4.330 40.742 43.597
1 1:27.605 43.903 43.702 3 1:25.093 +0.754 41.031 44.062
2 1:23.047 -4.558 39.867 43.180 4 1:24.828 -0.265 41.100 43.728
3 1:23.464 +0.417 40.012 43.452 5 1:24.852 +0.024 41.173 43.679
4 1:23.137 -0.327 39.914 43.223 6 1:24.733 -0.119 41.106 43.627
5 1:23.196 +0.059 39.959 43.237 7 1:24.543 -0.190 40.985 43.558
6 1:22.638 -0.558 39.644 42.994 8 1:25.264 +0.721 41.586 43.678
7 1:22.763 +0.125 39.604 43.159 9 1:24.156 -1.108  40.472 43.684
8 1:23.036 +0.273 39.931 43.105 10 1:24.605 +0.449 40.747 43.858
9 1:23.082 +0.046 40.123 42.959
10 1:22.518 -0.564 39.824 42.694 (24) DOBREV STILYAN
1 1:29.955 45.125 44.830
(79) HERACLIS PELENTRITES 2 1:26.335 -3.620 41.797 44.538
1 1:26.015 42.887 43.128 3 1:26.134 -0.201 41.399 44,735
2 1:23.431 -2.584  40.342 43.089 4 1:26.139 +0.005 41.488 44.651
3 1:23.600 +0.169 40.307 43.293 5 1:25.456 -0.683 41.070 44.386
4 1:23.458 -0.142 40.289 43.169 6 1:25.127 -0.329 41.203 43.924
5 1:23.790 +0.332 40.553 43.237 7 1:25.074 -0.053  41.035 44.039
6 1:23.307 -0.483 40.005 43.302 8 1:25.250 +0.176  41.117 44.133
7 1:22.887 -0.420 40.007 42.880 9 1:24.933 -0.317 41.134 43.799
8 1:22.825 -0.062 40.081 42.744 10 1:26.372 +1.439 41.371 45.001
9 1:22.916 +0.091 39.907 43.009
10 1:22.837 -0.079 39.792 43.045 (95) ANTONIOU SPYRIDON
1 1:29.878 45.361 44,517
(181) DRAGANOV PAVEL 2 1:25.006 -4.872 41.040 43.966
1 1:28.023 44.080 43.943 3 1:25.052 +0.046  40.661 44.391
2 1:24.474 -3.549 40.807 43.667 4 1:24.845 -0.207 40.898 43.947
3 1:25.140 +0.666 40.950 44.190 5 1:25.078 +0.233 40.915 44.163
4 1:24.849 -0.291 40.934 43.915 6 1:25.791 +0.713 41.587 44.204
5 1:24.713 -0.136 40.873 43.840 7 1:25.962 +0.171 41.577 44.385
6 1:24.687 -0.026 41.001 43.686 8 1:26.348 +0.386  41.533 44.815
7 1:24.792 +0.105 40.962 43.830 9 1:26.090 -0.258 41.574 44,516
8 1:25.281 +0.489 41.442 43.839 10 1:26.653 +0.563 41.746 44.907
9 1:25.984 +0.703 41.404 44.580
10 1:27.088 +1.104 41.886 45.202 (7) SLOBODAN IVCHESKI
1 1:30.604 45.430 45.174
(57) TRAKOV ANGEL 2 1:26.085 -4.519 41.446 44.639
1 1:29.454 44.923 44.531 3 1:25.928 -0.157 41.317 44.611
2 1:25.089 -4.365 40.743 44.346 4 1:26.162 +0.234 41.530 44.632
3 1:25.265 +0.176 40.848 44.417 5 1:25.515 -0.647 41.112 44.403
4 1:25.234 -0.031 40.999 44.235 6 1:25.441 -0.074 41.227 44.214
5 1:25.341 +0.107 40.927 44.414 7 1:24.880 -0.561 40.857 44.023
6 1:25.658 +0.317 41.347 44.311 8 1:25.080 +0.200  41.073 44,007
7 1:26.036 +0.378 41.429 44.607 9 1:25.141 +0.061 41.121 44.020
8 1:26.274 +0.238 41.496 44.778 10 1:26.346 +1.205 41.468 44.878
9 1:26.125 -0.149 41.365 44.760
10 1:26.459 +0.334 41.253 45.206 (91) DACZO ANTAL ZOLTAN
1 1:32.044 46.781 45.263
(93) DANILA ANDREI 2 1:27.094 -4.950 42.606 44.488
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F600
RACE 1

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:41:38

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
11/10/2025 14:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:26.706 -0.388 42.020 44.686 5 1:27.483 +0.629 41.764 45.719
4 1:26.805 +0.099 42.118 44.687 6 1:26.562 -0.921 41.384 45.178
5 1:26.705 -0.100 42.271 44.434 7 1:26.938 +0.376 41.653 45.285
6 1:26.671 -0.034 42.147 44.524 8 1:27.002 +0.064 41.761 45.241
7 1:26.782 +0.111 42.161 44.621 9 1:27.731 +0.729 42.124 45.607
8 1:27.630 +0.848 42.502 45.128 10 1:27.378 -0.353 41.395 45.983
9 1:26.652 -0.978 42.012 44.640
10 1:25.365 -1.287 41.579 43.786 (14) CRESNEAC SERBAN
1 1:33.129 47.025 46.104
(191) BARIS ALSANCAK 2 1:28.828 -4.301 43.109 45.719
1 1:33.166 47.743 45.423 3 1:27.669 -1.159 42.115 45.554
2 1:27.597 -5.569 42.413 45.184 4 1:28.093 +0.424 42.289 45.804
3 1:26.715 -0.882 41.497 45.218 5 1:29.529 +1.436 43.273 46.256
4 1:26.867 +0.152 41.718 45.149 6 1:29.395 -0.134 43.118 46.277
5 1:26.186 -0.681 41.527 44.659 7 1:29.093 -0.302 43.236 45.857
6 1:26.485 +0.299 41.872 44.613 8 1:28.788 -0.305 42.797 45.991
7 1:27.000 +0.515 42.128 44.872 9 1:28.678 -0.110 42.879 45.799
8 1:27.421 +0.421 42.220 45.201 10 1:30.785 +2.107 43.769 47.016
9 1:26.896 -0.525 42.060 44.836
10 1:25.931 -0.965 41.647 44.284
(14) PUTIN REMUS ALEXANDRU
1 1:33.133 47.410 45.723
2 1:27.039 -6.094  41.685 45.354
3 1:26.388 -0.651 41.307 45.081
4 1:27.183 +0.795 41.805 45.378
5 1:27.040 -0.143 41.798 45.242
6 1:26.677 -0.363 41.452 45.225
7 1:26.613 -0.064 41.795 44.818
8 1:27.151 +0.538 41.855 45.296
9 1:27.488 +0.337 41.783 45.705
10 1:27.524 +0.036 41.550 45.974
(21) LUKANOV ANGEL
1 1:31.668 46.103 45.565
2 1:27.131 -4.537 42.067 45.064
3 1:26.913 -0.218  41.669 45.244
4 1:27.748 +0.835 42.521 45.227
5 1:26.986 -0.762 42.141 44.845
6 1:26.978 -0.008 41.852 45.126
7 1:28.133 +1.155 41.901 46.232
8 1:27.820 -0.313 42.279 45.541
9 1:27.250 -0.570 42.071 45.179
10 1:26.751 -0.499 41.881 44.870
(12) SEITIS EMMANOUIL
1 1:33.468 46.831 46.637
2 1:27.753 -5.715 42.092 45.661
3 1:27.386 -0.367 41.511 45.875
4 1:26.854 -0.532 41.805 45.049
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